
SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

 
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science and Technology
Program : BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
Program Code : 2363
Mode of Learning : Regular
Branch : (Computer Engineering)
Program Part : Second Year
Program Part Term : Sem III
Event : NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)  
 
Course Level Details:-

INT EXTCourse Code Course Name Credits Grade Template Name AM

Min Max Min Max 

Course Max Marks

30400101  Accounts and Finance  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30400102  Universal Human Values  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 -- -- 50
30532101  Data Structure and Algorithms  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30532201  Data Structure and Algorithms Lab  1  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30540101  Object Oriented Programming  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30540201  Object Oriented Programming Lab  1  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30725101  Internet of Things  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30725201  Internet of Things Lab  1  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30905301  Mini Project  2  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30825101  Graph Theory  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30841101  Discrete Mathematics  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100  
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Grade Template Used: :-
Template Name : 40% Passing
No. Of Intervals : 52  

Sr. No. Grade Abbreviation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status GradePoint Description

1 O+ 90.00 100.00 Pass 10.00 O+
2 O 89.00 89.99 Pass 9.90 O
3 O 88.00 88.99 Pass 9.80 O
4 O 87.00 87.99 Pass 9.70 O
5 O 86.00 86.99 Pass 9.60 O
6 O 85.00 85.99 Pass 9.50 O
7 O 84.00 84.99 Pass 9.40 O
8 O 83.00 83.99 Pass 9.30 O
9 O 82.00 82.99 Pass 9.20 O
10 O 81.00 81.99 Pass 9.10 O
11 O 80.00 80.99 Pass 9.00 O
12 A+ 79.00 79.99 Pass 8.90 A+
13 A+ 78.00 78.99 Pass 8.80 A+
14 A+ 77.00 77.99 Pass 8.70 A+
15 A+ 76.00 76.99 Pass 8.60 A+
16 A+ 75.00 75.99 Pass 8.50 A+
17 A+ 74.00 74.99 Pass 8.40 A+
18 A+ 73.00 73.99 Pass 8.30 A+
19 A+ 72.00 72.99 Pass 8.20 A+
20 A+ 71.00 71.99 Pass 8.10 A+
21 A+ 70.00 70.99 Pass 8.00 A+
22 A 69.00 69.99 Pass 7.90 A
23 A 68.00 68.99 Pass 7.80 A
24 A 67.00 67.99 Pass 7.70 A
25 A 66.00 66.99 Pass 7.60 A
26 A 65.00 65.99 Pass 7.50 A
27 A 64.00 64.99 Pass 7.40 A
28 A 63.00 63.99 Pass 7.30 A
29 A 62.00 62.99 Pass 7.20 A
30 A 61.00 61.99 Pass 7.10 A
31 A 60.00 60.99 Pass 7.00 A
32 B+ 59.00 59.99 Pass 6.80 B+
33 B+ 58.00 58.99 Pass 6.60 B+
34 B+ 57.00 57.99 Pass 6.40 B+
35 B+ 56.00 56.99 Pass 6.20 B+
36 B+ 55.00 55.99 Pass 6.00 B+
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37 B 54.00 54.99 Pass 5.90 B
38 B 53.00 53.99 Pass 5.80 B
39 B 52.00 52.99 Pass 5.70 B
40 B 51.00 51.99 Pass 5.60 B
41 B 50.00 50.99 Pass 5.50 B
42 C 49.00 49.99 Pass 5.40 C
43 C 48.00 48.99 Pass 5.30 C
44 C 47.00 47.99 Pass 5.20 C
45 C 46.00 46.99 Pass 5.10 C
46 C 45.00 45.99 Pass 5.00 C
47 P 44.00 44.99 Pass 4.80 P
48 P 43.00 43.99 Pass 4.60 P
49 P 42.00 42.99 Pass 4.40 P
50 P 41.00 41.99 Pass 4.20 P
51 P 40.00 40.99 Pass 4.00 P
52 F 0.00 39.99 Fail 0.00 F
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Abbreviations Used:
EXT External Assessment
INT Internal Assessment
EX External
IN Internal
PR Practical
PV Practical/Viva
TH Theory
TW Term Work
Cr Credits
AM Assessment Method
Gr Grade Obtained
SGPA Semester Grade Point Average
CGPA Cumulative Grade Point Average
EGP Earned Grade Points
c Current Performance
NP Not Permitted
UMC Unfair Means Case
FF Fail
RR Result Reserved
+ Grace applied
AB Absent
ATKT Allowed to keep Terms
RMK Remark
x Past Performance
App Appearance
Obt Obtained
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Full Name : AGRAWAL SHREEM PRASHANT Mother Name : NEETA Seat No : 336501 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317017 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 33 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 28 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 32 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 40 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 35 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 16 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 175.40 SGPA: 8.77  Grade : A+ Total: 584/750 Percentage : 77.87

 

Full Name : AHIREKAR SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH Mother Name : MANISHA Seat No : 336502 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906727 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 30 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 27 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 35 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 41 100 90 90/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 30 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 171.50 SGPA: 8.58  Grade : A+ Total: 573/750 Percentage : 76.40

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : ALDAR RESHMA DAMU Mother Name : VIMAL Seat No : 336503 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315684 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 36 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 24 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 38 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 42 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 33 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 179.50 SGPA: 8.98  Grade : A+ Total: 605/750 Percentage : 80.67

 

Full Name : AMBULKAR PRIYAL PRASHANT Mother Name : GITANJALI Seat No : 336504 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315606 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 34 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 21 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 30 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 35 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 27 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 16 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 20 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 168.00 SGPA: 8.40  Grade : A+ Total: 555/750 Percentage : 74.00

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : ASWALE VAISHNAVI DILEEP Mother Name : KAVITA Seat No : 336505 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315904 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 28 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 30 -- -- 50 30 30/50 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 20 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 30 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 33 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 22 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 15 50 31 31/50 1 A 7.20 7.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 157.40 SGPA: 7.87  Grade : A Total: 516/750 Percentage : 68.80

 

Full Name : BADJATE SAMRUDDHI YOGESH Mother Name : REKHA Seat No : 336506 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315065 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 30 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 25 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 29 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 37 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 32 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 17 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 175.20 SGPA: 8.76  Grade : A+ Total: 583/750 Percentage : 77.73

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : BHOINE SMITA KAILASH Mother Name : SUJATA Seat No : 336507 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906693 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 36 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 24 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 41 100 88 88/100 3 O 9.80 29.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 38 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 26 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 180.20 SGPA: 9.01  Grade : O Total: 609/750 Percentage : 81.20

 

Full Name : CHANDRASHEKHAR ADITI ONKAR Mother Name : POONAM Seat No : 336508 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315935 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 36 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 26 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 39 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 33 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 37 100 85 85/100 3 O 9.50 28.50 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 16 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 179.40 SGPA: 8.97  Grade : A+ Total: 599/750 Percentage : 79.87

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : CHAVAN SANSKRUTI SANJAY Mother Name : MEENA Seat No : 336509 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315042 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 32 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 20 100 53 6 53/100 3 B 5.80 17.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 27 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 32 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 14 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 16 50 31 31/50 1 A 7.20 7.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : DESAI SAMIKSHA SATISH Mother Name : MINALI Seat No : 336510 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315927 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 35 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 31 -- -- 50 31 31/50 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 24 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 37 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 41 100 88 88/100 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 35 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 16 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 174.80 SGPA: 8.74  Grade : A+ Total: 589/750 Percentage : 78.53

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : DESAI TANVI SANTOSH Mother Name : ANAGHA Seat No : 336511 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315676 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 33 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 20 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 32 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 32 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 21 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 16 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 157.20 SGPA: 7.86  Grade : A Total: 522/750 Percentage : 69.60

 

Full Name : DHOLE KRUSHNA VINOD Mother Name : AMITA Seat No : 336512 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317296 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 34 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 20 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 38 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 38 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 35 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 184.80 SGPA: 9.24  Grade : O Total: 622/750 Percentage : 82.93

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GANGURDE KINJAL NILESH Mother Name : LALITA Seat No : 336513 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316907 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 33 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 21 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 33 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 38 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 28 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 16 50 31 31/50 1 A 7.20 7.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 161.70 SGPA: 8.09  Grade : A+ Total: 540/750 Percentage : 72.00

 

Full Name : GANGURDE TANUJA PRAKASH Mother Name : SARALA Seat No : 336514 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315862 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 32 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 22 100 49 49/100 3 C 5.40 16.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 37 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 28 100 54 54/100 2 B 5.90 11.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 11 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 21 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GARJE SALONI NARAYAN Mother Name : SHAILA Seat No : 336515 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906712 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 35 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 28 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 35 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 41 100 90 90/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 29 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 176.40 SGPA: 8.82  Grade : A+ Total: 597/750 Percentage : 79.60

 

Full Name : GHARE ARYA ANANDA Mother Name : SEEMA Seat No : 336516 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315347 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 29 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 28 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 27 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 31 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 33 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 17 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 165.00 SGPA: 8.25  Grade : A+ Total: 543/750 Percentage : 72.40

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GHODELE ANUJA SHRIKANT Mother Name : MADHURI Seat No : 336517 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315185 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 28 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 20 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 31 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 32 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 35 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 17 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 172.40 SGPA: 8.62  Grade : A+ Total: 574/750 Percentage : 76.53

 

Full Name : GHUDE SHRAVANI ANAND Mother Name : MAYURI Seat No : 336518 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316327 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 32 100 68 68/100 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 31 -- -- 50 31 31/50 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 21 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 35 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 29 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 24 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 17 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 162.10 SGPA: 8.11  Grade : A+ Total: 536/750 Percentage : 71.47

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GHULE POOJA DNYANESHWAR Mother Name : JAYSHREE Seat No : 336519 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315243 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 30 100 66 66/100 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 20 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 30 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 29 100 60 60/100 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 20 100 61 7 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 13 10 / 25 10 50 23 23/50 1 C 5.10 5.10 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 17 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 145.80 SGPA: 7.29  Grade : A Total: 474/750 Percentage : 63.20

 

Full Name : GIRME SHARVARI SHANKAR Mother Name : JYOTI Seat No : 336520 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315212 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 33 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 28 -- -- 50 28 28/50 2 B+ 6.20 12.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 26 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 41 100 86 86/100 3 O 9.60 28.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 28 100 66 66/100 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 28 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 16 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 168.80 SGPA: 8.44  Grade : A+ Total: 564/750 Percentage : 75.20

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GURAV ANGARIKA MANGESH Mother Name : MANSI Seat No : 336521 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316006 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 32 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 28 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 36 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 31 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 33 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 16 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 20 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 176.20 SGPA: 8.81  Grade : A+ Total: 588/750 Percentage : 78.40

 

Full Name : JADHAV AMOLI ANJAY Mother Name : ANUPRIYA Seat No : 336522 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315815 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 28 100 68 68/100 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 36 -- -- 50 36 36/50 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 24 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 32 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 27 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 20 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 17 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 10 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 156.80 SGPA: 7.84  Grade : A Total: 516/750 Percentage : 68.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : JADHAV ANERI KULDIP Mother Name : MADHURI Seat No : 336523 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315371 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 34 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 35 -- -- 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 24 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 35 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 34 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 21 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 172.50 SGPA: 8.63  Grade : A+ Total: 581/750 Percentage : 77.47

 

Full Name : JAGTAP PRANALI VILAS Mother Name : DWARKA Seat No : 336524 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316617 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 34 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 31 -- -- 50 31 31/50 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 20 100 49 49/100 3 C 5.40 16.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 20 100 50 50/100 3 B 5.50 16.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 30 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 20 100 54 6 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 11 10 / 25 11 50 22 22/50 1 P 4.80 4.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 21 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 142.80 SGPA: 7.14  Grade : A Total: 488/750 Percentage : 65.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : JAVERI IRRA SALIL Mother Name : SAYALI Seat No : 336525 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317203 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 32 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 20 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 28 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 34 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 32 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 18 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 173.70 SGPA: 8.69  Grade : A+ Total: 579/750 Percentage : 77.20

 

Full Name : JAVERI ISHA SALIL Mother Name : SAYALI Seat No : 336526 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315831 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 33 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 23 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 26 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 34 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 35 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 17 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 176.00 SGPA: 8.80  Grade : A+ Total: 593/750 Percentage : 79.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KAMBLE URVASHI SHESHRAO Mother Name : ANUSAYA Seat No : 336527 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314901 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 35 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 25 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 33 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 37 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 24 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 172.80 SGPA: 8.64  Grade : A+ Total: 581/750 Percentage : 77.47

 

Full Name : KEDARI PALAK TEJAS Mother Name : SUPRIYA Seat No : 336528 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906735 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 36 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 32 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 39 100 85 85/100 3 O 9.50 28.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 37 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 31 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 184.40 SGPA: 9.22  Grade : O Total: 625/750 Percentage : 83.33

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KESWANI RIYA DAULAT Mother Name : PALLAVI Seat No : 336529 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906975 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 32 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 21 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 26 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 34 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 21 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 23 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 23 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 164.30 SGPA: 8.22  Grade : A+ Total: 548/750 Percentage : 73.07

 

Full Name : KORATKAR SHEETAL VIKAS Mother Name : RANJANA Seat No : 336530 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315823 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 35 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 32 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 37 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 34 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 34 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 176.60 SGPA: 8.83  Grade : A+ Total: 587/750 Percentage : 78.27

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KURHADE SRUSHTI DINESH Mother Name : PRAVINA Seat No : 336531 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315742 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 33 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 26 100 49 49/100 3 C 5.40 16.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 35 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 35 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 32 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 21 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 168.30 SGPA: 8.42  Grade : A+ Total: 565/750 Percentage : 75.33

 

Full Name : LOKEGAONKAR MAHATI VITHAL Mother Name : MANJUSHA Seat No : 336532 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316695 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 35 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 21 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 34 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 32 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 31 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 18 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 170.30 SGPA: 8.52  Grade : A+ Total: 565/750 Percentage : 75.33

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MADBHAGAT DEVANSHEE SUNIL Mother Name : SHWETA Seat No : 336533 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315282 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 30 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 21 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 36 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 29 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 24 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 02 10 / 25 NP 50 FF -- 1 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : MALGAONKAR SAUMYAA SUHAS Mother Name : SHRUTI Seat No : 336534 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315324 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 34 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 36 -- -- 50 36 36/50 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 26 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 37 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 36 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 35 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 173.70 SGPA: 8.69  Grade : A+ Total: 590/750 Percentage : 78.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MHETRE GAURI ULLGAPPA Mother Name : LAXMI Seat No : 336535 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317636 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 32 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 20 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 23 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 30 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 36 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 21 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 170.70 SGPA: 8.54  Grade : A+ Total: 570/750 Percentage : 76.00

 

Full Name : MOHEMED MEHAK EHASAN Mother Name : SHAMSHAD Seat No : 336536 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315057 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 33 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 34 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 43 100 91 91/100 3 O+ 10.00 30.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 37 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 37 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 25 50 49 49/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 191.10 SGPA: 9.56  Grade : O Total: 651/750 Percentage : 86.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MOMIN SAIMA ASIF Mother Name : NILOFAR Seat No : 336537 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317145 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 30 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 10 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 31 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 25 100 68 68/100 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 21 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 15 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : NAKIL RUCHA JALINDER Mother Name : RUPALI Seat No : 336538 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906751 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 35 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 32 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 41 100 87 87/100 3 O 9.70 29.10 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 37 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 26 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 25 10 / 25 22 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 184.00 SGPA: 9.20  Grade : O Total: 626/750 Percentage : 83.47

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : NEK SARA IMTIYAZ Mother Name : REHASAT Seat No : 336539 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315003 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 28 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 21 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 33 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 30 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 27 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 174.60 SGPA: 8.73  Grade : A+ Total: 577/750 Percentage : 76.93

 

Full Name : ONKAR ABHAYA SUBHASH Mother Name : SURABHI Seat No : 336540 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316165 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 34 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 20 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 36 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 30 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 24 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 16 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 22 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 171.50 SGPA: 8.58  Grade : A+ Total: 570/750 Percentage : 76.00

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : RUKMINI SANJEEV PANDIT Mother Name : Seat No : 336541 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315452 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 41 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 24 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 36 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 36 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 24 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 16 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 171.20 SGPA: 8.56  Grade : A+ Total: 576/750 Percentage : 76.80

 

Full Name : PARANJAPE SANIKA SARVESH Mother Name : DEEPALI Seat No : 336542 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316173 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 43 100 89 89/100 2 O 9.90 19.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 28 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 44 100 86 86/100 3 O 9.60 28.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 36 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 34 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 188.50 SGPA: 9.43  Grade : O Total: 634/750 Percentage : 84.53

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PARHAD PRIYANKA SURESH Mother Name : SANJANA Seat No : 336543 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906492 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 38 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 33 -- -- 50 33 33/50 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 21 100 41 41/100 3 P 4.20 12.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 21 100 52 52/100 3 B 5.70 17.10 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 33 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 20 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 17 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 15 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 142.70 SGPA: 7.14  Grade : A Total: 486/750 Percentage : 64.80

 

Full Name : CHANCHAL SINGH PATEL Mother Name : Seat No : 336544 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317644 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 37 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 26 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 42 100 89 89/100 3 O 9.90 29.70 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 35 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 41 100 89 89/100 3 O 9.90 29.70 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 19 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 189.20 SGPA: 9.46  Grade : O Total: 635/750 Percentage : 84.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PATIL ANUJA VIJAY Mother Name : RAJNI Seat No : 336545 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317443 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 37 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 10 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 29 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 28 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 28 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 18 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : PATIL BHARGAVI KISHOR Mother Name : VAISHALI Seat No : 336546 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317516 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 41 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 20 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 21 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 31 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 20 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 16 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 161.50 SGPA: 8.08  Grade : A+ Total: 541/750 Percentage : 72.13

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PATIL HINDAVI SAMBHAJI Mother Name : VAISHALI Seat No : 336547 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316931 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 33 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 35 -- -- 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 24 20 / 50 10 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 25 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 29 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 20 100 47 47/100 3 C 5.20 15.60 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 11 10 / 25 11 50 22 22/50 1 P 4.80 4.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : PATIL MANNASVEE VISHWAJIT Mother Name : JAYSHREE Seat No : 336548 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314971 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 37 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 34 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 35 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 41 100 90 90/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 38 100 86 86/100 3 O 9.60 28.80 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 18 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 188.30 SGPA: 9.42  Grade : O Total: 639/750 Percentage : 85.20

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PATIL SHRISTI JITENDRA Mother Name : PRITI Seat No : 336549 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315251 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 36 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 24 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 24 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 30 100 59 59/100 2 B+ 6.80 13.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 25 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 16 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 23 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 161.90 SGPA: 8.10  Grade : A+ Total: 535/750 Percentage : 71.33

 

Full Name : PATIL SNEHAL SANTOSH Mother Name : SWAPNA Seat No : 336550 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316254 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 37 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 29 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 38 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 42 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 35 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 17 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 185.40 SGPA: 9.27  Grade : O Total: 621/750 Percentage : 82.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PAWAR ADITI ADINATH Mother Name : PRATIKSHA Seat No : 336551 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317002 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 36 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 36 -- -- 50 36 36/50 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 25 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 29 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 33 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 20 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 168.10 SGPA: 8.41  Grade : A+ Total: 563/750 Percentage : 75.07

 

Full Name : PAWAR SHRUTI AJAYKUMAR Mother Name : PRATIBHA Seat No : 336552 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317435 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 36 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 29 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 44 100 87 87/100 3 O 9.70 29.10 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 38 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 37 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 25 10 / 25 18 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 186.80 SGPA: 9.34  Grade : O Total: 626/750 Percentage : 83.47

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PRABHU MANSHA SHYAM Mother Name : VAISHALI Seat No : 336553 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317265 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 35 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 33 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 22 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 31 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 34 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 15 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 20 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 173.60 SGPA: 8.68  Grade : A+ Total: 581/750 Percentage : 77.47

 

Full Name : PRASAD SWETA SATISHCHANDRA Mother Name : REETA Seat No : 336554 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317613 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 36 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 34 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 28 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 32 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 21 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 168.60 SGPA: 8.43  Grade : A+ Total: 557/750 Percentage : 74.27

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : RAJE CHAITRALI RAVINDRA Mother Name : SUSHAMA Seat No : 336555 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316022 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 33 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 35 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 40 100 86 86/100 3 O 9.60 28.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 35 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 32 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 181.60 SGPA: 9.08  Grade : O Total: 606/750 Percentage : 80.80

 

Full Name : RAJPUT PRITAM BHATESING Mother Name : SUNITA Seat No : 336556 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315266 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 32 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 5 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 28 100 60 60/100 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 13 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 10 10 / 25 15 50 25 25/50 1 B 5.50 5.50 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 15 50 31 31/50 1 A 7.20 7.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 19 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : RANE DURVA GANESH Mother Name : SIDDHI Seat No : 336557 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317586 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 35 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 20 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 25 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 34 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 29 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 17 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 168.80 SGPA: 8.44  Grade : A+ Total: 562/750 Percentage : 74.93

 

Full Name : SAWANT SHRADDHA RAJESH Mother Name : RAJESHREE Seat No : 336559 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317307 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 37 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 27 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 32 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 30 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 35 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 16 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 22 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 168.10 SGPA: 8.41  Grade : A+ Total: 553/750 Percentage : 73.73

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SEWATKAR RIYA KAILASH Mother Name : PRERNA Seat No : 336560 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316037 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 41 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 24 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 23 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 29 100 62 62/100 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 25 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 16 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 20 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 161.30 SGPA: 8.07  Grade : A+ Total: 529/750 Percentage : 70.53

 

Full Name : SHAIKH MUSFIRAH MOHAMMED SHAHID Mother Name : SAIQA YASMEEN Seat No : 336561 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906863 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 36 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 22 100 42 42/100 3 P 4.40 13.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 25 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 30 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 20 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 11 10 / 25 17 50 28 28/50 1 B+ 6.20 6.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 17 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 145.40 SGPA: 7.27  Grade : A Total: 492/750 Percentage : 65.60

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SHINDE SHREYA MANGESH Mother Name : VAISHALI Seat No : 336562 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316826 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 31 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 20 100 49 49/100 3 C 5.40 16.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 29 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 28 100 57 57/100 2 B+ 6.40 12.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 24 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 16 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 18 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 150.10 SGPA: 7.51  Grade : A Total: 490/750 Percentage : 65.33

 

Full Name : SHITOLE RIDAM AJAY Mother Name : MEENA Seat No : 336563 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315227 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 42 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 25 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 31 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 33 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 29 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 16 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 172.70 SGPA: 8.64  Grade : A+ Total: 579/750 Percentage : 77.20

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SHREYA TRIPATHI Mother Name : Seat No : 336564 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315301 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 40 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 34 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 34 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 35 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 35 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 183.50 SGPA: 9.18  Grade : O Total: 614/750 Percentage : 81.87

 

Full Name : SINGH PRACHI RAKESH Mother Name : SADHANA Seat No : 336565 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315107 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 41 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 21 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 22 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 27 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 21 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 11 50 29 29/50 1 B+ 6.60 6.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 152.60 SGPA: 7.63  Grade : A Total: 509/750 Percentage : 67.87

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SINGH RITIKA BRIJESH Mother Name : POONAM Seat No : 336566 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315893 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 37 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 24 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 39 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 42 100 89 89/100 2 O 9.90 19.80 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 36 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 16 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 22 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 180.50 SGPA: 9.03  Grade : O Total: 607/750 Percentage : 80.93

 

Full Name : SINGH SMRITI RAJESH Mother Name : JAYATRIDEVI Seat No : 336567 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314994 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 23 100 61 61/100 2 A 7.10 14.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 23 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 31 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 34 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 24 20 / 50 31 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 17 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 159.70 SGPA: 7.99  Grade : A Total: 537/750 Percentage : 71.60

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SUTAR PALLAVI RAVINDRA Mother Name : ARCHANA Seat No : 336568 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906503 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 42 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 37 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 42 100 89 89/100 3 O 9.90 29.70 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 37 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 28 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 17 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 185.90 SGPA: 9.30  Grade : O Total: 624/750 Percentage : 83.20

 

Full Name : THAKARE ANUSHKA ANIL Mother Name : MANISHA Seat No : 336569 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906936 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 40 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 34 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 41 100 87 87/100 3 O 9.70 29.10 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 38 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 30 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 17 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 23 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 182.40 SGPA: 9.12  Grade : O Total: 615/750 Percentage : 82.00

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : THAKUR MANASHREE DIGAMBAR Mother Name : ANJALI Seat No : 336570 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314882 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 40 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 34 -- -- 50 34 34/50 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 25 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 27 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 31 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 24 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 10 10 / 25 16 50 26 26/50 1 B 5.70 5.70 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 11 10 / 25 12 50 23 23/50 1 C 5.10 5.10 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 20 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 155.30 SGPA: 7.77  Grade : A Total: 518/750 Percentage : 69.07

 

Full Name : TIWARI KOMAL MADAN Mother Name : PREMLATA Seat No : 336571 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317315 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 40 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 25 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 37 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 33 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 26 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 25 10 / 25 18 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 23 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 180.60 SGPA: 9.03  Grade : O Total: 608/750 Percentage : 81.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : TRIMBAKKAR KRUPA KEDAR Mother Name : PRERNA Seat No : 336572 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315637 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 42 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 21 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 34 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 38 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 24 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 21 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 17 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 171.50 SGPA: 8.58  Grade : A+ Total: 571/750 Percentage : 76.13

 

Full Name : TURTE SRUSHTI VIJAY Mother Name : NIRMALA Seat No : 336573 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315131 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 36 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 20 100 54 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 32 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 27 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 20 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 21 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 15 50 31 31/50 1 A 7.20 7.20 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 17 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 154.50 SGPA: 7.73  Grade : A Total: 511/750 Percentage : 68.13

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : WAVARE SHRAVANI SANDEEP Mother Name : SHEETAL Seat No : 336574 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315026 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 42 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 24 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 26 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 33 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 24 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 16 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 15 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 159.90 SGPA: 8.00  Grade : A+ Total: 531/750 Percentage : 70.80

 

Full Name : MAITHILI YADAV Mother Name : PRAGYA Seat No : 336575 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316633 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 36 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 22 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 26 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 31 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 30 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 170.40 SGPA: 8.52  Grade : A+ Total: 563/750 Percentage : 75.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Computer Engineering)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : YADAV SUGUNAVENI MURUGAN Mother Name : SHANTI Seat No : 336576 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315661 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 32 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 35 -- -- 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 21 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 27 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 24 100 66 66/100 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 30 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 168.40 SGPA: 8.42  Grade : A+ Total: 562/750 Percentage : 74.93

 

Full Name : YEOLE ANUSHKA MANOJ Mother Name : SWATI Seat No : 336577 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314866 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 41 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30532101 Data Structure and Algorithms TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 29 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 24 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30725101 Internet of Things TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 32 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30841101 Discrete Mathematics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 25 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30532201 Data Structure and Algorithms Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 21 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30725201 Internet of Things Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30905301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 168.60 SGPA: 8.43  Grade : A+ Total: 561/750 Percentage : 74.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation


